
*RIVERS CROSSING HAS AN ANNUAL AUDIT
PERFORMED BY BARNES DENNIG

Assets
Liabilities
Net Assets

 

Contributions
Other Income
Total Revenue

Personnel
Ministry
Missions
Operations
Total Expenses

Change in Net Assets

20,382,847
8,949,682
11,433,165

 

9,435,523
377,198

9,812,721

4,165,888
3,562,125
1,046,877

586,426
9,361,316

451,405
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