

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

Assets\$20,382,847Liabilities\$8,949,682Net Assets\$11,433,165

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

Contributions Other Income Total Revenue	\$ \$ \$	9,435,523 377,198 9,812,721
Personnel Ministry Missions Operations	\$ \$ \$ \$	4,165,888 3,562,125 1,046,877 586,426
Total Expenses	\$	9,361,316
Change in Net Assets	\$	451,405